
Régionale Bois des Nonnes et de Fauquez
Virginal 1.8.2021

Altaïr C.O.

Peter VANDE LOOCK
K.O.L.
Circuit : H:Noir Long
Distance : 5200m
Temps : 1:06:07 (12'43"/km)

12/20 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:43:51
2. Frank LEMY 0:48:58
3. Julien DACHE 0:49:21

1. 218 00:02:40 226m 11'48"/km
2. 170 00:01:34 00:04:14 131m 11'58"/km
3. 187 00:00:53 00:05:07 65m 13'35"/km
4. 204 00:01:07 00:06:14 116m 9'38"/km
5. 181 00:01:21 00:07:35 159m 8'29"/km
6. 207 00:01:15 00:08:50 141m 8'52"/km
7. 202 00:04:38 00:13:28 431m 10'45"/km
8. 201 00:01:33 00:15:01 113m 13'43"/km
9. 212 00:02:24 00:17:25 192m 12'30"/km

10. 174 00:03:39 00:21:04 311m 11'44"/km
11. 180 00:03:18 00:24:22 316m 10'27"/km
12. 192 00:02:38 00:27:00 152m 17'19"/km
13. 193 00:01:33 00:28:33 104m 14'54"/km
14. 211 00:07:37 00:36:10 496m 15'21"/km
15. 195 00:09:40 00:45:50 391m 24'43"/km
16. 217 00:03:43 00:49:33 431m 8'37"/km
17. 200 00:02:41 00:52:14 278m 9'39"/km
18. 177 00:01:21 00:53:35 122m 11'04"/km
19. 190 00:01:46 00:55:21 157m 11'15"/km
20. 172 00:02:06 00:57:27 199m 10'33"/km
21. 216 00:01:42 00:59:09 161m 10'34"/km
22. 171 00:02:47 01:01:56 203m 13'43"/km
23. 197 00:01:26 01:03:22 109m 13'09"/km
24. 173 00:02:02 01:05:24 125m 16'16"/km
25. 999 00:00:43 01:06:07 98m 7'19"/km
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